
Fullt nafn Félag Geup Kyn (kk / kvk) Aldur Flokkur

D - Minior KK #1 #2

Þórarinn Hauksson Ármann 10 kk 7 Minior Val

Stormur Bragi Jóhannsson Keflavík 10 kk 7 Minior Val

Ýmir Styrmisson Ármann 10 kk 8 Minior Val

Heimir Halldórsson KR 10 kk 8 Minior Val

Jóel Tobiasson Helmer Afturelding 10 kk 9 Minior Val

Arnar Bjartur Valdimarsson Afturelding 10 kk 9 Minior Val

Mikael Þór Santi Mikaelsson ÍR 10 kk 9 Minior Val

Eiríkur Kort Daxx Annetts ÍR 10 kk 9 Minior Val

Óðinn Logi Leví Jónsson Fram 10 kk 9 Minior Val

Kristinn Kamil Marksson ÍR 10 kk 9 Minior Val

Þór Guðjohnsen Erlingsson Fram 10 kk 10 Minior Val

Matthías Sigurþórsson Keflavík 10 kk 10 Minior Val

Alexander Grétar Grétarsson Keflavík 10 kk 10 Minior Val

Zawiera Stupak Keflavík 10 kk 9 Minior Val

Máni Sochor Kristinsson ÍR 10 kk 11 Minior Val

D - Minior KVK

Anja Lind Helgadóttir Afturelding 10 kvk 7 Minior Val

Ellý Guðrún Sigurðardóttir Afturelding 10 kvk 9 Minior Val

Snædís Hrefna Fannarsd. Fram 10 kvk 9 Minior Val

C- Minior KK

Arnar Valur Ágústsson Afturelding 9 kk 7 Minior Val

Anton Vyplel Keflavík 9 kk 7 Minior Val

Magnús Máni Guðnason Keflavík 9 kk 7 Minior Val

Aron zirui Liu Keflavík 9 kk 7 Minior Val

Styrkár Bjarni Vignisson KR 9 kk 8 Minior Val

Ólafur Þór Ástvaldsson Fram 9 kk 9 Minior Val

Patryk Björn Phromrak Janthanam ÍR 9 kk 10 Minior Val

Veigar Þór Hallgrímsson ÍR 9 kk 10 Minior Val

Ísar Orri Dagsson KR 9 kk 10 Minior Val

Tjaldur Katrínar hirt KR 9 kk 10 Minior Val

Jacques Reynaldo S. Borges Schmitt KR 9 kk 10 Minior Val

Christian Eyjólfur Mba KR 9 kk 10 Minior Val

Ísak Már Davíðsson Keflavík 9 kk 10 Minior Val

Form



C- Minior KVK

Ragnheiður Anna Árnadóttir Afturelding 9 kvk 7 Minior Val

Sunneva Kara Mist Matthíasdóttir Keflavík 9 kvk 8 Minior Val

Rakel Ylfa Emilsdóttir Afturelding 9 kvk 10 Minior Val

Klaudia Dobrenko Keflavík 9 kvk 10 Minior Val

C- Minior KK

Óli Kaldal Jakobsson Ármann 8 kk 8 Minior Val

Örlygur Skjöldur Hauksson Afturelding 8 kk 8 Minior Val

Úlfur Darri Sigurðsson KR 8 kk 8 Minior Val

Agnar Már Karlsson Afturelding 8 kk 9 Minior Val

Aron Ásgeir S. Halldórsson Afturelding 8 kk 9 Minior Val

Ívar Freyr Gunnarsson Fram 8 kk 9 Minior Val

Wiktor szamecki Keflavík 8 kk 9 Minior Val

Jakub Aron Gruca Keflavík 8 kk 10 Minior Val

Þorsteinn Helgi Atlason Keflavík 8 kk 10 Minior Val

Guðni Friðmar J. Ásmundsson Afturelding 8 kk 11 Minior Val

Kári Sævarsson Afturelding 8 kk 11 Minior Val

C- Minior KVK

Eva Sóley Jóhannsdóttir Keflavík 8 kvk 8 Minior Val

Bryndís Eir Sigurjónsdóttir KR 8 kvk 9 Minior Val

Alexandra Eysteinsdóttir Keflavík 8 kvk 9 Minior Val

C- Minior KK

Snorri Páll Sigurbergsson Keflavík 7 kk 8 Minior Val

Erling Kári Freysson KR 7 kk 10 Minior Val

Sindri Sveinsson Keflavík 7 kk 10 Minior Val

Sindri Freyr Hannah Keflavík 7 kk 10 Minior Val

Amir Maron Ninir Keflavík 7 kk 11 Minior Val

C- Minior KVK

Júlíana Rún Árnadóttir Afturelding 7 kvk 9 Minior Val

Jasmín El Bouazzati ÍR 6 kvk 9 Minior Val

Sunna Lucy Letertre ÍR 6 kvk 10 Minior Val

Eldlilja Kaja Heimisdóttir Ármann 6 kvk 11 Minior Val

C- Minior KK



Adríel Rafn Stefánsson Afturelding 6 kk 9 Minior Val

Sigurjón Kári Eyjólfsson Afturelding 6 kk 9 Minior Val

Davíð Snær Leonardsson Francis Afturelding 6 kk 9 Minior Val

Ragnar zihan Liu Keflavík 6 kk 9 Minior Val

Magnús Máni Guðmundsson Keflavík 6 kk 10 Minior Val

Símon Máni Leonardsson Francis Afturelding 6 kk 9 Minior Val

Ægir Chang Hlésson Ármann 6 kk 10 Minior Val

Styrmir Viggósson KR 6 KK 11 Minior Val

Gunnar Alexander Freysson KR 6 kk 11 Minior Val

Lúkas Tumi Auðunnsson Fram 5 kk 11 Minior Val

B- Minior KK

Pétur Valur Thors Ármann 4 kk 11 Minior O jang Sam jang

Guðmundur Flóki Sigurjónsson KR 4 kk 11 Minior O jang Sam jang

C-Minior Para

Alexander Grétar Grétarsson - Zawiera Stupak Keflavík 10 Para Minior Val

Þórarinn Hauksson - Ýmir Styrmisson Ármann 10 Para 7 Minior Val

Rakel Ylfa Emilsdóttir-??? Afturelding 9 Para 10 Minior Val

Patryk Björn Phromrak Janthanam-Veigar Þór Hallgrímsson ÍR 9 Para 10 Minior Val

Anton Vyplel - Magnús Máni Guðnason Keflavík 9 Para Minior Val

Klaudia Dobrenko - Matthías Sigurþórsson Keflavík 9 Para Minior Val

Magnús Máni Guðmundsson - Amir Maron Ninir Keflavík 9 Para Minior Val

Alexandra Sveinfríður Margrét Matthíasdóttir - Sunneva Kara Mist Matthíasdóttir Keflavík 9 Para Minior Val

Tjaldur Katrínar Hirt - Jacques Reynaldo S. Borges KR 9 Para Minior Val

Styrkár Bjarni Vignisson - Heimir Halldórsson KR 9 Para Minior Val

Ísar Orri Dagsson - Christian Eyjólfur Mba KR 9 Para Minior Val

Aron Ásgeir S. Halldórsson - Guðni Friðmar J. Ásmundsson Afturelding 8 Para 11 Minior Val

Alexandra Eysteinsdóttir  - Jakub Aron Gruca Keflavík 8 Para Minior Val

Þorsteinn Helgi Atlason - Ísak Már Davíðsson Keflavík 8 Para Minior Val

Bryndís Eir Sigurjónsdóttir - Úlfur Darri Sigurðsson KR 8 Para Minior Val

Júlíana Rún Árnadóttir-Ragnheiður Anna Árnadóttir Afturelding 7 Para 9 Minior Val

Snorri Páll Sigurbergsson - Eva Sóley Jóhannsdóttir Keflavík 7 Para Minior Val

Sindri Sveinsson - Sindri Freyr Hannah Keflavík 7 Para Minior Val

Símon Máni Leonardsson Francis - Davíð Snær Leonardsson Francis Afturelding 6 para 9 Minior Val

Styrmir Viggósson - Gunnar Alexander Freysson KR 6 para 11 Minior Val

Eldlilja Kaja Heimisdóttir - Ægir Chang Hlésson Ármann 6 para 11 Minior Val

Form



Sigurjón Kári Eyjólfsson -  Adríel Rafn Stefánsson Afturelding 6 Para 9 Minior Val

Jasmín El Bouazzati-Sunna Lucy Letertre ÍR 6 Para 9 Minior Val

C-Minior Hópa

Zawiera Stupak - Alexander Grétar Grétarsson  - Alexandra Sveinfríður Margrét Matthíasdóttir Keflavík 10 Hópa Minior Val

Anton Vyplel - Sunneva Kara Mist Matthíasdóttir - Matthías Sigurþórsson Keflavík 9 Hópa Minior Val

Klaudia Dobrenko - Eva Sóley Jóhannsdóttir - Alexandra Eysteinsdóttir Keflavík 9 Hópa Minior Val

Jakub Aron Gruca - Þorsteinn Helgi Atlason - Ísak Már Davíðsson Keflavík 8 Hópa Minior Val

Þórarinn Hauksson - Ýmir Styrmisson - Óli Kaldal Jakobsson Ármann 8 Para 7 Minior Val

Júlíana Rún Árnadóttir-Ragnheiður Anna Árnadóttir- Rakel Ylfa Emilsdóttir Afturelding 7 Hópa 10 Minior Val

Snorri Páll Sigurbergsson - Sindri Sveinsson - Sindri Freyr Hannah Keflavík 7 Hópa Minior Val

Sigurjón Kári Eyjólfsson - Adríel Rafn Stefánsson - ??? Afturelding/Afturelding/?? 6 Hópa 9 Minior Val

Magnús Máni Guðmundsson - Amir Maron Ninir - ??? Keflavík 6 Hópa Minior Val


